

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS COMBINATOR 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$101.00
2025-09-02	Transfer from YSWS - Reactive	txn_a8HBAln	\$280.00	\$381.00
2025-09-04	Transfer from YSWS - Pulse	txn_xQHN4ea	\$35.01	\$416.01
2025-09-07	Transfer to YSWS - Reactive	txn_GkH4zqX	-\$50.00	\$366.01
2025-09-07	Transfer from YSWS - Reactive	txn 66HOAL9	\$98.00	\$464.01
2025-09-07	Transfer to YSWS - Silicon	txn XGHQ4a5	-\$200.00	\$264.01
2025-09-09	Transfer from YSWS - Illumination	txn 4dH55KL	\$61.00	\$325.01
2025-09-09	Transfer to YSWS - Converge	txn nEHMMJm	-\$50.00	\$275.01
2025-09-11	Transfer from YSWS - Hackmate	txn brHZZav	\$157.99	\$433.00
2025-09-13	Transfer from YSWS - Waveband	txn_vgHeZ7L	\$150.00	\$583.00
2025-09-13	Transfer to YSWS - Twist	txn MNHpal5	-\$150.00	\$433.00
2025-09-17	Transfer to YSWS - Twist	txn GkH4Ed7	-\$150.00	\$283.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from YSWS - Dockerize	txn wNHJw82	\$54.74	\$337.74
2025-09-20	Transfer to YSWS - Twist	txn 9KHywdE	-\$150.00	\$187.74
2025-09-23	Transfer to YSWS - GameFolio	txn XGHQx7v	-\$100.00	\$87.74
2025-09-23	Transfer to Minigame	txn_evHRqEW	-\$87.74	\$0.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$937.74. DEPOSITED: \$836.74.			\$0.00

 $YSWS\ Combinator$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $YSWS\ Combinator$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.